Εξαρτήματα αγκυρώσεων
Fittings for Ground Anchors
Boring - Drilling - Tunnelling - Mining - Construction - Geotechnical
1968     >     >     >     >     >     >     >     >     2018  >
2
Company profile
Η ΕΛΕΒΟΡ ΑΕΒΕ είναι ενδεχομένως ο αρχαιότερος και

P
F
1
8
0
3
1
6
 * Οι προδιαγραφές δύνανται να τροποποιηθούν χωρίς προειδοποίηση
  Specifications may change without prior notice
Κεντραδώροι καλαθωτού τύπου
Basket type centralizers
Τύπος Εσωτερική Διάμετρος Εξωτερική Διάμετρος**
Type Internal Diameter External Diameter**
ID (mm) O D (mm)
DSP-A215-*** 21,5 40, 50 , 60 , 70
DSP-A285-*** 28,5 50, 60 , 70 , 80 , 90
DSP-A360-*** 36,0 80, 90 , 100, 110, 120, 130, 140
DSP-A425-*** 42,5 90, 100, 110, 120, 130, 140, 150
DSP-A490-*** 49,0 90, 100, 110, 120, 130, 140, 150
DSP-A570-*** 57,0 100, 110, 120, 130, 140, 150, 160
DSP-A680-*** 68,0 100, 110, 120, 130, 140, 150, 160
DSP-A855-*** 85,5 120, 130, 140, 150, 160, 170, 180
DSP-A103-*** 103,5 140, 150, 160, 170, 180, 190, 200
DSP-A118-*** 118,0 160, 170, 180, 190, 200, 210, 220
DSP-A134-*** 134,0 180, 190, 200, 210, 220, 230, 240, 250
DSP-A153-*** 153,5 200, 210, 220, 230, 240, 250, 260, 270
[**] Ά λλή εξωτερική διάμετρος κεντραρίσματος κατόπιν παραγγελίας
O ther external centralizing diameter upon reques t
[***] Εξωτερική διάμετρος κεντραρίσματος
External centralizing diameter
Ύψος Κεντραρίσματος Μήκος x Πλάτος
C entering height Length x Width
(mm) (mm)
DSP-CENTR10 [1] 10
DSP-CENTR20-220 [2] 20 220 x 60
DSP-CENTR20-270 [2] 20 270 x 60
DSP-CENTR27-220 [2] 27 220 x 80
DSP-CENTR27-270 [2] 27 270 x 80
DSP-CENTR27-310 [2] 27 310 x 80
DSP-CENTR40-320 [2] 40 320 x 80
[1] Δύο συνδυαζόμενα τεμάχια για αυλακωτό σωλήνα
Two half pieces  for corrugated sheath
[2] Τυλιγόμενος κεντραδώρος
Wrapping centraliser